23
4
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 234
234
C
on
ne

210-432B14-6FL4BA1.5 — 2.5100
210-419A18-6FL4BA0.3 — 1.4100
5+1+Order Code
Price Per PackMftrs.
List No.
Stud
Size
Wire Size
mm2
Pack
Qty
FOR SUITABLE CRIMP TOOL, SEE ORDER CODE 210-298
CS420
Female Push-On
210-500B14-250A1.5 — 2.550
90° Entry
210-493C10-250F2.6 — 6.050
210-481B14-2501.5 — 2.5100
210-470A18-2500.3 — 1.4100
Standard
5+1+
Price Per Pack
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Wire Size
mm2
Pack
Qty
Tab Size 6.35mm
FOR SUITABLE CRIMP TOOL, SEE ORDER CODE 210-298
CS421
90° EntryStandard
Push-On and Insulators STOCKO
Mftrs. List No. F/RS-0067=257-837, F/RS-0061=209-314, F/RS-0063=209-326
F/RS-0064=209-338, F/RS-0065=209-340, F/RS-0066=209-351
F/EH-0018=209-363, F/EH-0017=209-375
CS422X
Materials Brass, bright tin plated
Flexible clear nylon, UL94V-0